TR
A
FF
IC
 &
 P
A
R
K
IN
G
• Mount onto a brick or concrete wall
• Upright extends 360mm off wall x 300mm upright
• Custom made brackets available
Suitable for use with:
MIR800EXT, MIR1000EXT, MIR600SS,
MIR800SS, MIR1000SS.
• Posts available in baseplated or
  inground styles in various heights
• Mirrors are supplied with brackets
  as standard but custom made
  brackets are available
Code Description Size
MIRBRAC01 Wall mount 76mm tube
WALL EXTENSION BRACKETS
CONVEX DOME SAFETY MIRRORS
• Tough, light, durable industrial convex mirror
• Clear field of view which is ideal for busy locations
• Manufactured from impact resistant acrylic material
• Suitable for all indoor & undercover locations where traffic is present
• Easy to install, fully adjustable bracket (included)
• Wall mount bracket
• Post mount bracket available
Code Diameter Brackets
MIR150INT 150mm wall
MIR300INT 300mm wall
MIR450INT 450mm wall
MIR600INT 600mm wall
MIR800INT 800mm wall
STANDARD INTERNAL SAFETY MIRROR
• Highly polished, stainless steel face
• Superior image reflections, virtually unbreakable
• Heavy duty steel adjustable mounting bracket
• Visor for reduced glare
• Crystal clear images with low distortion
• Durable, high impact resistance
• Suitable for areas prone to high vandalism
Code Diameter Bracket
MIR490SS 490mm Wall Mount
MIR600SS  600mm 76mm Post
MIR800SS  800mm 76mm Post
MIR1000SS  1000mm 76mm Post
PREMIUM EXTERNAL SAFETY MIRROR
• High impact, virtually unbreakable
• Crystal clear viewing, wide field of view
• Ideal for extreme weather conditions
• Mounting bracket fits a 76mm dia. post
• Maintenance free
• For areas where vandals may be a problem
Code Description Size (cm)
MIR8060 SS wide angle 80 x 60
HEAVY DUTY WIDE ANGLE MIRROR
• Stainless steel face
• Ideal for factories, warehouses & retail outlets
• Crystal clear image for maximum safety
• High impact resistance, practically unbreakable
• Durable and long lasting, features high reflectivity
• Maintenance free, easy to install
• Fully adjustable wall mounting brackets (included)
Code Diameter
MIR490SSINT 490mm
MIR600SSINT 600mm
PREMIUM INTERNAL SAFETY MIRROR
• Impact resistant acrylic face
• Capable of tolerating extreme bad weather
• Fitted visors to minimize sun glare
• Available with wall mounting bracket/post mount
• N.B. post mountings can vary depending size
Code Diameter Bracket
MIR300EXT 300mm Wall
MIR450EXT  450mm  Wall
MIR600EXT  600mm  Wall
MIR800EXT  800mm 76mm Post
MIR1000EXT  1000mm 76mm Post
MIR1200EXT  1200mm 76mm Post
STANDARD EXTERNAL SAFETY MIRROR
POSTS & BRACKETS
Ask about our installation service!
Call our sales staff for more details
1300 76 44 77
Book 1.indb   18 21/09/2017   12:23:15 PM